
 

 

Train Route of - 12058, NDLS JANSHTBADI

# Code Name Arr. Dept. Day Dist

1 DLPC Daulatpur Chowk First 04.10 1 0

2 AADR Amb Andaura 04.22 04.24 1 17

3 UHL Una Himachal 04.50 04.55 1 44

4 NLDM Nangal Dam 05.17 05.23 1 61

5 ANSB Anandpur Sahib 05.37 05.39 1 81

6 KART Kiratpur Sahib 05.47 05.49 1 89

7 RPAR Roop Nagar 06.08 06.10 1 116

8 MRND Morinda 06.29 06.31 1 141

9 KARR Kharar 06.47 06.48 1 160

10 SASN Sahibzada Ajitsingh Nagar(Mohali) 07.01 07.03 1 177

11 CDG Chandigarh 07.33 07.43 1 188

12 UMB Ambala Cant Jn 08.32 08.45 1 256

13 KKDE Kurukshetra Jn 09.14 09.16 1 297

14 KUN Karnal 09.38 09.40 1 330

15 PNP Panipat Jn 10.02 10.04 1 364

16 SNP Sonipat 10.32 10.34 1 409

17 SZM Subzi Mandi 11.05 11.07 1 450

18 NDLS New Delhi 11.45 Last 1 454

Page - 1 eRail.in Wishes you Happy Journey 26-Apr-2024


